Crosley CDE20C5 04 - HEATER (ORIG. REV. A-C)

MASTER CARE CDE20C5

Issued 11/85

N-27-28

Crosley Residential Crosley CDE20C5 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - HEATER (ORIG. REV. A-C)

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By

53-0500
25-7863
53-0191
25-7819
53-0306

W10124350

LA-1044

M0217225
53-0771

Not Available

W10116760

53-1518

3400074
Not Available
Not Available

Part Description
Element

Screw

Heater Housing Assembly
Screw

Thermostat, Hi-Limit

NOT REQUIRED PART OR
SEE NOTE

Bracket, Thermostat
Screw

Block, Terminal
Screw

NUT

WASHER, CUP
Washer, Flat

Nut
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